Time

8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
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AGENDA

ACCOMMODATIONS TAX (2% STATE) BOARD

Tuesday, August 28, 2012
8:30 a.m.

Council Chambers, Administration Building
100 Ribaut Road, Beaufort, South Carolina

APPLICANTS ARE ASKED TO ARRIVE 20 MINUTES EARLY

Organization

Harbour Town Merchants Association
Historic Beaufort Foundation

Daufuskie Island Historical Foundation
Community Foundation of the Lowcountry
Keep Beaufort County Beautiful

Bluffton Historical Preservation Society
Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra
Coastal Discovery Museum

Beaufort Art Association

. The Original Gullah Festival of SC, Inc.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Hilton Head Island Concours d 'Elegance, Inc.
Bluffton Self Help

The Society of Bluffton Artists

South Carolina Repertory Company

St. Peter's Catholic Church / School

Main Street Beaufort, USA

Sandalwood Community Food Pantry

Art League of Hilton Head Island

Beaufort County Black Chamber of Commerce
Heritage Library Foundation, Inc.

Event / Project

Harbour Town 4th of July Fireworks Display

Fall Festival of Houses & Gardens

Rob Kennedy Historic Trail Travel Guides

Public Art Exhibition on Hilton Head Island

Clean Waterways Project

Town of Bluffton Welcome Center / Heyward House
Television Ads - January through May 2013
Cultural and Eco-Tourism Programs

Magazine Ads for Spring Art Show

Gullah Festival

Hilton Head Island Motoring Festival & Concours d 'Elegance
Red Apron International Chili Society Chili Cook-Off
Marketing Outside Beaufort County and Surrounding States
New Marketing Efforts

Homes for the Holidays Tour

Tourism Advertising Campaign, 2012 - 2013

Feeding the Hungry and Educating our Diabetic Clients
Fine Arts Craft Guild Show

Cultural Tourism Marketing

Fort Mitchel on Hilton Head Island
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DAL DD

DA AL DAL P

Amount
Requested

10,000
6,804
3,000

20,000
3,800

25,000

10,000

28,500
2,480

30,000
20,000
6,000
6,000
14,050
4,200
35,316
5,000
4,000
75,000
4,400



Agenda - August 28, 2012
Accommodations Tax (2% State) Board
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Time

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Lunch

Exchange Club of Beaufort/ CAPA

Lowcountry Golf Course Owners Association
Penn Center, Inc.

Hiton Head Island/Bluffton Chamber of Commerce
Shelter Cove Harbour Company

Beaufort Film Society

Historic Bluffton Arts & Seafood Festival, Inc.
Yemassee Revitalization Corp.

The Sandbox: An Interactive Children’s Museum

Mitchelville Preservation Project, Inc.
Daufuskie Island Foundation

Arts Council of Beaufort County
Beaufort Regional Chamber of Commerce
Main Street Youth Theatre

The Beaufort County Historical Society
Arts Center of Coastal Carolina
Experience Green

Carolina Cups

Hilton Head Choral Society

Hilton Head Aquatics

Independence Fund

Event/Project

Lunch

Ghost Tours

Golf Broadcast Campaign

Marketing/Penn Center: 30th Heritage Celebration/150th School Anniversary
Southern Beaufort County Destination Marketing & Visitor Info. Services
Shelter Cove Harbour July 4th Fireworks

Beaufort International Film Festival

Historic Bluffton Arts & Seafood Festival

The 2013 Yemassee Lowcountry Cook-Ofi

The Sandbox Summer Fun Series and Tourist Programs/Events

Mitchelville Freedom Park - Marketing Initiative

Daufuskie Day

B.1.G. Storyfest ~ 2nd Annual Beaufort Intergalactic Storytelling Festival
Tourism Marketing FY 2012 - 2013

Main Street Youth Theatre Presents Bye Bye Birdie

Installation and Maintenance of Historic Markers in Beaufort County
Tourism Marketing of the Unincorporated Area of Southern Beaufort County
Greening Golf

LoCo Motion 2012, A Three Day, Thirty Mile Walk Through the South
Digital and Social Media Marketing Project

Alphanumeric Scoreboard for H2A and Island Rec Center

Lt. Dan Weekend

Total
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Amount

Requested

DAL DL A LR

DAL DL DAL NL LA

$

3,000
25,000
20,000
41,000
10,000
20,000

5,000

2,500
10,500

25,000
10,000
25,372
120,000
5,000
9,000
20,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
12,500
15,000

710,422



